
®
POLIFAN  STRONG

The ultimate grinding flap disc

Consistent highly­abrasive quality right up to
last of the abrasive grit

Largest possible stock removal on steel 

Extremely long tool life

VERTRAU BLAU
Trust In The Blue



®POLIFAN  STRONG   
The ultimate grinding flap disc

115 (41/2”) PFC 115 Z 36 SGP­STRONG 10

115 (41/2”) PFC 115 Z 50 SGP­STRONG 10

PFC 125 Z 36 SGP­STRONG 10

PFC 125 Z 50 SGP­STRONG 10

Size mm/in Description Article No. Barcode Max Speed

(RPM) 

67788115

67788025

67788125

67788015

4007220777879

4007220777886

4007220777893

4007220777862

125 (5”)

125 (5”)

Grit

36

50

36

 50

13,300

12,200

12,200

13,300

PFC 180 Z 36 SGP­STRONG 10

PFC 180 Z 50 SGP­STRONG 10

67788080

67788180

4007220827468

4007220827482

180 (7”)

180 (7”)

36

 50

  8,600

  8,600

MADE IN GERMANY

The POLIFAN® STRONG SG-PLUS flap disc removes more material in less
time than any grinding wheel or competitive flap disc on the market.

Patented construction and innovative flap design provide the highest
stock removal rates, longer wheel life, and maximum productivity.
Highly aggressive grinding, bevelling and chamfering performance for the
most demanding applications. Available in 36 grit for rough grinding and 
maximum stock removal, and 50 grit for applications such as bevelling and 
chamfering.

Recommendation for use: Optimum performance is achieved with
high-powered angle grinders, with a minimum recommended power
output of 1,200 W.

PFERD HEAD OFFICE
1-3 Conifer Crescent
Dingley VIC 3172
1300 0 PFERD
Phone: (03) 9565 3200
Fax:
www.pferd.com.au
sales@pferd.com.au

(03) 9565 3299

PFERD New South Wales
43 Bentley Street
Wetherill Park NSW 2164
Phone: (02) 9725 1833

Fax:      
(02) 9725 1873
(02) 9756 1663

PFERD Queensland
82 Rosedale Street
Coopers Plains QLD 4108
Phone: (07) 3323 1800
Fax: (07) 3323 1899

PFERD South Australia
Suite 44, 283-287
Sir Donald Bradman Drive
Brooklyn Park SA 5032
Phone: (08) 8238 3483
Fax: (08) 8238 3477

PFERD Western Australia
Unit 2/13 Canvale Road
Canningvale WA 6155
Phone: (08) 9455 6055
Fax: (08) 9455 6010

PFERD Tasmania
Alltrade Agencies
10 Mountain View Place
Penguin TAS 7316
Phone: 0409371225
Fax: (03) 6437 1332

PFERD Northern Territory
R.R. Enterprises
Unit 11, 41 Georgina Crescent
Palmerston NT 0831
Phone: (08) 8931 1411
Fax: (08) 8932 5525

www.pferd.com.au  ­  1300 0 PFERD  ­  1300 0 FAX PFERD

Wear Safety 
Glasses

Wear 
Gloves

Read Instruction
Manual

Do Not Use
If Damaged

Wear Ear
Muffs

Wear Dust
Mask

Safety Recommendations
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Recommended for use 
with stainless steel INOX. 
Does not contain iron, 
sulphur or chlorine fillers. 
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